

---

## **PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 102148411

---

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 478,48 RON - 478,48 RON

---

Descriere: BRIDE CABLU 10MM 12BUCx2.10LEI=25.20LEI TN GIPS 3.5X35 1800BUCx0.08LEI=144.00LEI  
TAMBUR MOTOCOASA STIHL 26-2 1BUCx105.00LEI=105.00LEI LANT 4.5MM  
11MLx6.73LEI=74.03LEI FIR MOTOCOASA 674533 360ML/ 1BUCx130.25LEI=130.25LEI

---